15
 DC Magnetic Contactors (3 Pole)
 Rated Current  Rating Aux
Code AC3 AC1 Voltage @415v Contacts
NC1-0901Z24 9A 20A 24VDC 4kW 1NC
NC1-0901Z48 9A 20A 48VDC 4kW 1NC
NC1-0901Z110 9A 20A 110VDC 4kW 1NC
NC1-1201Z24 12A 20A 24VDC 5,5kW 1NC
NC1-1201Z48 12A 20A 48VDC 5,5kW 1NC
NC1-1201Z110 12A 20A 110VDC 5,5kW 1NC
NC1-2501Z24 25A 40A 24VDC 11kW 1NC
NC1-2501Z48 25A 40A 48VDC 11kW 1NC
NC1-2501Z110 25A 40A 110VDC 11kW 1NC
NC1-3201Z24 32A 50A 24VDC 15kW 1NC
NC1-3201Z48 32A 50A 48VDC 15kW 1NC
NC1-3201Z110 32A 50A 110VDC 15kW 1NC
 AC Magnetic Contactors (4 Pole)
 Rated Current Rating Aux
Code AC3 AC1 @415v Contacts
NC1-0904 9A 20A 4kW 4NO
NC1-0908 9A 20A 4kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-1204 12A 20A 5,5kW 4NO
NC1-1208 12A 20A 5,5kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-2504 25A 40A 11kW 4NO
NC1-2508 25A 40A 11kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-3208 32A 50A 15kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-4004 40A 60A 18,5kW 4NO
NC1-4008 40A 60A 18,5kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-5004 50A 80A 22kW 4NO
NC1-5008 50A 80A 22kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-6504 65A 80A 30kW 4NO
NC1-6508 65A 80A 30kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-8004 80A 125A 37kW 4NO
NC1-8008 80A 125A 37kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-9504 95A 125A 45kW 4NO
NC1-9508 95A 125A 45kW 2NO+2NC
NC1-2508
NC1-5008
NC1-2501Z24